
Qualifying Products 

UPC UPC Description 

59800301909 AERO Truffle Tiramisu 105g 

59800511032 AERO Truffle Black Forest Cake 105g 

59800511025 AERO Truffle Chocolate Mousse 105g 

59800745949 AERO Truffle Brownie 105g 

59800750516 AERO Truffle Salted Caramel Fudge 105g 

59800499330 AERO Milk Tablet 97g 

59800501293 AERO Peppermint Tablet 95g 

59800748919 KITKAT Sltd Gooey Crml Tblet 112g 

59800749381 KITKAT Cookie Dough Tablt 111g 

59800511261 KIT KAT Cookie Crmble Tblet 120g 

59800511278 KIT KAT Hzelnt Crnch Tblet 120g 

59800511247 KIT KAT Caramel Crisp Tblet 120g 

59800511254 KIT KAT Classic Tablet 120g 

59800749497 CRUNCH Milk Chocolate 100g 

59800990158 AERO King Size 63g 

59800000116 AERO Milk Regular 42g 

59800094115 AERO Milk 4 Pack 168g 

59800499330 AERO Milk Tablet 97g 

59800490856 AERO White Bar 42g 

59800523110 AERO Peppermint 41g 

59800300803 AERO Peppermint Minis 135g 

59800100151 AERO Dark & Milk 42g 

59800300681 AERO Peppermint King 63g 

59800791014 AERO Peppermint 4 Pack 164g 

59800300780 AERO Milk Minis NHL 135g 

59800504317 AERO Milk Minis 98g 

59800504317 AERO Minis Milk 98g 

59800000109 AERO Milk Chocolate Lamb 25g 

59800749565 AERO 9ct Jrs 7.3g 

59800749589 AERO Pep 9ct Jrs 7.3g 

59800000116 AERO Milk NHL 42g 

59800745086 NESTLE AERO 182g 

59800300780 AERO Minis 135g 

59800749015 AERO Hide Me Eggs 100g 

59800745963 AERO Lamb Multipack 5pck 125g 

59800746021 AERO Valentine Minis 30CT 219g 

59800750608 AERO Minis Milk 98g 

59800745857 NESTLE Aero Bunny 94g  

59800752756 AERO S'Mores 42g 

59800752886 AERO Pep 8ct Jrs 7.3g 

59800752909 AERO 8ct Jrs 7.3g 



59800752930 AERO Scoops Double Chocolate 105g 

59800752954 AERO Scoops Vanilla Bean 105g 

59800752978 AERO Scoops Choco Strawberry 105g 

59800745857 NESTLE AERO Bunny 94g 

59800752244 KitKat Salted Caramel Tablet 99g 

59800752206 KitKat Classic Tablet 99g 

59800752220 KitKat Hazelnut Tablet 99g  
 

 


